
First Day for Students Monday, July 17, 2023
Progress Reports Go Home/Grades available in Parent Portal Wednesday, August 16, 2023
End of 1 st Grading Period Friday, September 15, 2023
Report Cards Go Home/Grades available in Parent Portal Friday, October 13, 2023
Progress Reports Go Home/Grades available in Parent Portal Monday, November 13, 2023
End of 2 nd Grading Period Friday, December 15, 2023
Report Cards Go Home/Grades available in Parent Portal Friday, January 12, 2024
Progress Reports Go Home/Grades available in Parent Portal Wednesday, February 7, 2024
End of 3 rd Grading Period Friday, March 8, 2024
Report Cards Go Home/Grades available in Parent Portal Tuesday, April 9, 2024
Progress Reports Go Home/Grades available in Parent Portal Thursday, May 2, 2024
End of 4 th  Grading Period/Last Day for Students/ Elementary 
Report Cards Go Home/Grades available in Parent Portal 

Tuesday, June 4, 2024

Final Middle School  Report Cards Mailed Home/Grades available in 
Parent Portal

Thursday, June 13, 2024

First Day for Students Monday, July 17, 2023
Progress Reports Go /Grades available in Parent Portal Tuesday, August 1, 2023
End of 1 st Grading Period Wednesday, August 16, 2023
Report Cards Go Home/Grades available in Parent Portal Wednesday, August 23, 2023
Progress Reports Go Home/Grades available in Parent Portal Thursday, August 31, 2023
End of 2nd Grading Period Friday, September 15, 2023
Report Cards Go Home/Grades available in Parent Portal Friday, October 13, 2023
Progress Reports Go Home/Grades available in Parent Portal Wednesday, October 25, 2023
End of 3rd Grading Period Monday, November 13, 2023
Report Cards Go Home/Grades available in Parent Portal Monday, November 20, 2023
Progress Reports Go Home/Grades available in Parent Portal Friday, December 1, 2023
End of 4th Grading Period Friday, December 15, 2023
Report Cards Go Home/Grades available in Parent Portal Thursday, January 11, 2024

Progress Reports Go Home/Grades available in Parent Portal Tuesday, January 23, 2024
End of 1 st  Grading Period Wednesday, February 7, 2024
Report Cards Go Home/Grades available in Parent Portal Wednesday, February 14, 2024
Progress Reports Go Home/Grades available in Parent Portal Friday, February 23, 2024
End of 2nd Grading Period Friday, March 8, 2024
Report Cards Go Home/Grades available in Parent Portal Friday, April 5, 2024
Progress Reports Go Home/Grades available in Parent Portal Wednesday, April 17, 2024
End of 3rd Grading Period Thursday, May 2, 2024
Report Cards Go Home/Grades available in Parent Portal Thursday, May 9, 2024
Progress Reports Go Home/Grades available in Parent Portal Friday, May 17, 2024
End of 4th Grading Period/Last Day for Students Tuesday, June 4, 2024
Final High School Report Cards Mailed Home/Grades available in 
Parent Portal

Thursday, June 13, 2024

SECOND SEMESTER

CCS Home Base Parent Portal
Parents of CCS' students have 24/7 access to set up a parent portal account in the  Home Base Parent Portal powered by 
PowerSchool at https://cumberland.powerschool.com/public/home.html.  Schools can provide parent portal access code 
letters to parents/guardians.  Parents can link their students to their accounts so they only have one login to access students 
at multiple schools. Parents have access to assignment information, grades,  attendance and bus information.  This valuable 
tool provides parents a "real-time" view of their student's progress.  If you have specific questions about the Home Base 
Parent Portal, please contact your child's school directly.

2023-2024
PROGRESS REPORT AND REPORT CARD SCHEDULE

Year-Round Calendar Schools
Elementary Schools: (E.E. Miller)

Middle Schools: (Anne Chesnutt and Reid Ross Classical)

HIGH SCHOOL 9-12
4x4 Block Schedule
Reid Ross Classical
FIRST SEMESTER


